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Caledon. 4+ Bdrms. l/g pool 8 stal] bam withwa-
ter, heat, hydro. Pond & bush. 20 min to 401 0029

$389.900
44 Acres

LOOKING FOR A HOME OFFICE?

Gorgeous 3 bdrm executive style bungalow

on a 60 x 176 beautiful ravine lot with an 1800

sq. ft. deck overlooking the ravine. Features of

the home include an attractive gourmet kit.

with oak cupboards B/l Jennair range with

oven. Lovely views from eating area. 15 x 25 ALY :

ft. F/R built in 90 with gas fireplace. Basement |

includes oak offices, large rec rm. prof. fins. -
Lots of Oak & ceramics. Shows 10+++. Call __-----! e

Dave Krause* to view. RM95-102

l-l-l-—.ll-- --—-.I-.-l-d-l—lul--l-l-l-l-d -a._-.p,a._-.a.a.a.a .-l.q.p.-.

Beautifully renovated. Barn with 11 horse sta]]s.
No severence taken. 10 min. to town. 0108

$469,000

97.6 Ac.
FARM

Halton Hills. Large home. Bam. 10 ac. treed &
80 clear. ~4 min. to Hwy 401 @ Trafalgar. 0009

24 QUEEN ST GEORGETOWN

Elegant 2 storey stone home situated in a mature area of
Georgetown. This property has 1-3 bedroom, 1-2 bedroom and 1-1
bedroom apartment. Live in one apartment and let the other two
rental units pay your mortgage or convert the home back to a single
family residence. Features include 2 car garage, furnace new in ‘89,
new roof '95, landscaped lot, beautiful home. Priced at $259,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RM114-95

Milton. Bam & drive shed Treed & clear. 16
mile creek. Secluded. 12 min. to Hwy 401. 0060

3.48 Ac. e :
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S of Georgetown. 5+ bdrms, 3 WRs Sun . 2 FP
Oil heat. Priced far below replacement cost. 0006
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Erin. Huge gourmet Kit., LR, DR & sun RM.
Landscaped. Deck, gazebo & shed. 0104

$214,900 $219,500
Brampton t 8 §F ----
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" NEED A 2 FAMILY HOME? Looking for a 3 bedroom home 'm*ef’ on a quiet street in

Georgetown, with a double car garage situated on a 60’ x 150
2,875 sq. ft. home includes 500 sq. fi. commercial area used for a General § fravine lot? Look no further. Other features include large eat-in

Store but could be converted to an in-law suite. Features include 2-4 pc. I kitchen, fireplace in family room with patio doors leading to the

Caledon. Parking for manyrvehicles. Near Con- Gtown. Bright, clean &upgraded Pool Land-
servation areas of Terra Cotta. Quiet road. 0106 PFscaped. Near parent-child center & Ma Y018

:;hmn:'::i& 2| - mﬁ;m g mmmlﬂﬁ b:mf : gm ravine setting, 4th bedroom & 2 pce. ensuite. All for $214,900.
' ' Call Dave Krause* to view. RM047-95

Georgetown. All for $174,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

Guess what I heard on the Interest rates are  That’s great! And prices of Let’s call Angie for her upfront advice

news last wee@’ coming down. ﬁames arefit their lowest. on a pgssible purchase today!
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BEAUTY

Almost 1300 sq. ft.

with private yard.

Completely redeco-

rated, gas fireplace,

new modern light

fixtures, window

coverings and com-

If you always wanted home 2458 sq. ft. with his/her . B Py | finished Builder's Sell Off - irved

. you always w a gorgeous new sq. ft i | s = walko sement. s Never lived in model home, ona gorgeous ravine
Gorgeous 5 bgdroom with p°°| & decks, newer broadloom, walk-in closet, luxurious ensuite, 4 bedroom and a basement that . <. As'(imuts1b4ag 9003 l lot with walkout basement. Excellent decor and quality upgrades
custom oak kitchen, beautiful hardwood floors, new roof, doesn't feel like one then call on this house. Listed at $239,900. | {, frre g g far HMEJTB:QS include fancy mouldings, 9 ft. ceiling, CAC, solarium master, dream
updated baths, and more. RM131-95 RM027-95 e R T kitchen, security and more at an excellent price. RM023-95

THIS VENDOR IS SERIOUS . .. SPUSHSPLASH HALF ACRE OF CHARM
Priced to sell to a smart buyer that would appreciate a new oak kitchen, 3200 sq. ft. of Fernbrook quality, 3 car garage on a quiet crescent and 60 Gorgeous mature private property with inground P°°l Overly improved with - s

central air, finished basement, double garage, large private garden, 4 bed- foot lot. All the bells & whistles. Service entrance to basement and nanny sunroom addition, cathedral ceilings, skylights, extra fireplace and ceram- S characier just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family room,

rooms, new windows, fumace and roof, Now at $184,900.  RMO043-95 quarters too! Call ANGIE CORMPILAS* for further info. RM378-94 cs. Tendarly loved, now for sale at $249,900 10808 | — mm;:osigs

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




